o v kc wnN

~

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Position

Retirement Administrator

Chief Retirement Investment Officer

Scera Chief Retirement Counsel

Assistant Retirement Administrator

Retirement Accounting Manager

Department Information Systems

Manager
Retirement Investment Officer

Retirement Benefits Services
Manager

Accountant Il
Accountant I

Senior Retirement Benefits
Specialist

Administrative Aide

Senior Office Assistant
Retirement Benefits Specialist Il
Member Retirement Board
Member Retirement Board
Member Retirement Board
Member Retirement Board
Member Retirement Board
Retirement Benefits Specialist Il

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department Total Wages
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

$227,756
$182,243
$176,928
$165,776
$135,961
$120,989

$118,771
$111,177

$89,314
$85,089
$74,191

$62,935
$53,471
$32,297
$3,500
$3,500
$3,400
$2,800
$2,300
$214
$146



