	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Retirement Administrator		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$227,756
2.	Chief Retirement Investment Officer		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$182,243
3.	Scera Chief Retirement Counsel		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$176,928
4.	Assistant Retirement Administrator		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$165,776
5.	Retirement Accounting Manager		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$135,961
6.	Department Information Systems Manager		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$120,989
7.	Retirement Investment Officer		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$118,771
8.	Retirement Benefits Services Manager		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$111,177
9.	Accountant III		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$89,314
10.	Accountant II		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$85,089
11.	Senior Retirement Benefits Specialist		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$74,191
12.	Administrative Aide		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$62,935
13.	Senior Office Assistant		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$53,471
14.	Retirement Benefits Specialist II		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$32,297
15.	Member Retirement Board		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$3,500
16.	Member Retirement Board		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$3,500
17.	Member Retirement Board		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$3,400
18.	Member Retirement Board		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$2,800
19.	Member Retirement Board		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$2,300
20.	Retirement Benefits Specialist II		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$214
21.	Senior Office Assistant		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$146